JANUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

FILEDZ&"_JOD'CIOCR&M

LAURA PEREZ-REYES - DISTRICT CLERK

FINAL JURY SCHEDULE FOR 2023 0CT 1 8 2022

03,
09,
17,
23,
30,
06,
13,
21,
27,
06,
13,
20,
27,
03,
10,
17
24,
01,
08,
15,
22,

30,

COURT AMERON COUNTY, TEXAS

2023 NEW JURY B %/ Deputt

2023 - HOLDOVER /

2023- NEW JURY- {Holiday (MARTIN LUTHER-01/16/23)
2023 — HOLDOVER
2023 —NEW JURY
2023-HOLDOVER
2023- NEW JURY
2023- HOLDOVER Holiday (PRESIDENT’S DAY 02/20/23)
2023 —-NEW JURY
2023-HOLDOVER JURY
2023-NON JURY (Spring Break)
2023-NEW JURY
2023-HOLDOVER JURY (Cesar Chavez Tuesday 03/31/23)
2023-NEW JURY (Good Friday 04/07/23)
2023-HOLDOVER JURY
2023- NON JURY (Regional A Conf 04/17/23)
2023-NEW JURY
2023-HOLDOVER JURY
2023-NEW JURY
2023-HOLOVER JURY
2023-NEW JURY

2023-HOLDOVER JURY {Memorial Day) 05/29/23



JUNE 05, 2023-NEW JURY

JUNE 12, 2023-HOLOVER JURY
JUNE 19, 2023 -NEW JURY

JUNE 26, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY
JULY 03, 2023-NON JURY

JuLy 10, 2023-NON JURY

JuLy 17, 2023-NON JURY

JULY 24, 2023-NON JURY

JULY 31, 2023-NEW JURY
AUGUST 07, 2023- HOLDOVER JURY
AUGUST 14, 2023-NEW JURY
AUGUST 21, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY
AUGUST 28, 2023-NEW JURY
SEPTEMBER 05, 2023 NON JURY {ANNUAL CONF 09/06/23) (Labor Day 9/4/23)
SEPTEMBER 11 2023- NEW JURY
SEPTEMBER 18, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY
SEPTEMBER 25, 2023- NEW JURY
OCTOBER 02, 2023 -HOLDOVER JURY
OCTOBER 03, 2023-NEW JURY
OCTOBER 16, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY
OCTOBER 23, 2023-NEW JURY
OCTOBER 30, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY
NOVEMBER 06, 2023-NON JURY (TACA CONF- VETERANS DAY 11/10/23)

NOVEMBER 13,  2023- NEW JURY



NOVEMBER 20,

NOVEMBER 27, 2023-NEW JURY

DECEMBER 04, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY

DECEMBER 11 2023-NEW JURY

DECEMBER 18,  2023-NON JURY

DECEMBER 25, 2023-NON JURY

APPROVED ON THIS 1’1 ol DAYOF Oddobaers 2022

7 s/

2023-NON JURY (THANKSGIVING DAY 11/23/23/ 11/24/23)

E JANET LEAr]'"
¥RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

;E GABRIEL GARCIA

138TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

\ /")

JUDGEJ A. MAGALLANES
357TH JUDICIAL DASTRICT COURT

JUDGE DAVID SANCHEZ
444TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

JUDGE BENJAMIN EURK(STI, JR.
107TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT




NOVEMBER 20, 2023-NON JURY {THANKSGIVING DAY 11/23/23/ 11/24/23)

NOVEMBER 27,  2023-NEW JURY
DECEMBER 04, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY
DECEMBER 11, . 2023-NEWJURY
DECEMBER 18,  2023-NON JURY
DECEMBER 25,  2023-NON JURY
APPROVEDONTHIS DAY OF DECEMBER 2022.
iE JANLT LEAL JUDGE BENJAMIN [:URESTI, JR.
| RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 107TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

138TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

\ /")

JUDGE A. MAGALLANES 5 R BATI

35 CIAL DISTRICE)COURT DICIAL ms RIS COURT
X

JUDGE DAVID SANCHEZ RIA RINCONES

444TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT




