

FINAL JURY SCHEDULE FOR 2023

OCT 1 8 2022

DISTRICT COURT OF GAMERON COUNTY, TEXAS

Deputy

JANUARY 03, 2023 NEW JURY

JANUARY 09, 2023 – HOLDOVER

JANUARY 17, 2023- NEW JURY- (Holiday (MARTIN LUTHER-01/16/23)

JANUARY 23, 2023 – HOLDOVER

JANUARY 30, 2023 – NEW JURY

FEBRUARY 06, 2023-HOLDOVER

FEBRUARY 13, 2023- NEW JURY

FEBRUARY 21, 2023- HOLDOVER Holiday (PRESIDENT'S DAY 02/20/23)

FEBRUARY 27, 2023 – NEW JURY

MARCH 06, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY

MARCH 13, 2023-NON JURY (Spring Break)

MARCH 20, 2023-NEW JURY

MARCH 27, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY (Cesar Chavez Tuesday 03/31/23)

APRIL 03, 2023-NEW JURY (Good Friday 04/07/23)

APRIL 10, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY

APRIL 17 2023- NON JURY (Regional A Conf 04/17/23)

APRIL 24, 2023-NEW JURY

MAY 01, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY

MAY 08, 2023-NEW JURY

MAY 15, 2023-HOLOVER JURY

MAY 22, 2023-NEW JURY

MAY 30, 2023-HOLDOVER JURY (Memorial Day) 05/29/23

JUNE	05,	2023-NEW JURY
JUNE	12,	2023-HOLOVER JURY
JUNE	19,	2023 –NEW JURY
JUNE	26,	2023-HOLDOVER JURY
JULY	03,	2023-NON JURY
JULY	10,	2023-NON JURY
JULY	17,	2023-NON JURY
JULY	24,	2023-NON JURY
JULY	31,	2023-NEW JURY
AUGUST	07,	2023- HOLDOVER JURY
AUGUST	14,	2023-NEW JURY
AUGUST	21,	2023-HOLDOVER JURY
AUGUST	28,	2023-NEW JURY
SEPTEMBER	05,	2023 NON JURY (ANNUAL CONF 09/06/23) (Labor Day 9/4/23)
SEPTEMBER	11	2023- NEW JURY
SEPTEMBER	18,	2023-HOLDOVER JURY
SEPTEMBER	25,	2023- NEW JURY
OCTOBER	02,	2023 -HOLDOVER JURY
OCTOBER	09,	2023-NEW JURY
OCTOBER	16,	2023-HOLDOVER JURY
OCTOBER	23,	2023-NEW JURY
OCTOBER	30,	2023-HOLDOVER JURY
NOVEMBER	06,	2023-NON JURY (TACA CONF- VETERANS DAY 11/10/23)
NOVEMBER	13,	2023- NEW JURY

2023-NON JURY (THANKSGIVING DAY 11/23/23/ 11/24/23) 20, NOVEMBER 2023-NEW JURY 27, NOVEMBER 2023-HOLDOVER JURY 04, DECEMBER 2023-NEW JURY **DECEMBER** 11 2023-NON JURY 18, **DECEMBER** 2023-NON JURY 25, DECEMBER DAY OF October ___ JUDGE BENJAMIN EUR STI, JR. JUDGE JANET LEAL 107TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT LOSRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT JUDG ADOLFO CORDOVA LEDGE GABRIELA GARCIA 197TH JUDICIAL RISTRICT COURT 138TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT UDGE RICARDO ADOBBATI JUDGE JUN A. MAGALLANES 404TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 357TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT DGE GLORIA RINCONES JUDGE DAVID SANCHEZ TH WDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 444TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

NOVEMBER	20,	2023-NON JURY (THANKSGIVING DAY 11/23/23/ 11/24/23)			
NOVEMBER	27,	2023-NEW JURY			
DECEMBER	04,	2023-HOLDOVER JURY			
DECEMBER	11,	2023-NEW JURY			
DECEMBER	18,	2023-NON JURY			
DECEMBER	25,	2023-NON JURY			
APPROVED ON THIS		DAY OF DECEMBER 2022.			
Affical By					
JUDGE JANET LEAL. JUDGE BENJAMIN EURESTI, JR. 107TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT					
JUDGE ADOLFO CORDOVA 138TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT JUDGE ADOLFO CORDOVA 1971H JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT					
JUDGE JUWN A. MAGALLANES 357TH ILIDICIAL DISTRICT COURT JUDGE DAVID SANCHEZ 444TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT JUDGE RICARDO ADOBBATI 4047H JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT JUDGE RICARDO ADOBBATI 4047H JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT					